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: U.S. Junior Doublehanded Championship
.
for the Bemis Trophy

North Cape Yacht Club,
August 9 - 13, 2003

Final Results

Place Skipper Crew Club SailPts 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
#

Frank Mandi San Diego

! Tybor Markee Yacht Club % 9@y 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 7
Erik John Centerport

2 Storck Kempton Yacht Club % 24 1 1 4 1 1 3 2 9 209
Zachary . . Mission Bay

3 Brown Nick Martin vacht Club 22 39 4 2 3 8 3 2 6 6 5 (20
Ben Michael Plymouth

4 Sampson Komar Yacht Club 82 4 2 8 2 (14 4 4 5 7 10 6
Matt . Youngstown

5 Kastan Mike Stark vacht Club 26 67 7 9 8 4 13 13 4 (14 8 1
Chris Meg Hampton

6 Behm Callahan Yacht Club 21 67 15(19 5 5 8 7 11 2 3 1
Chris . . Fort Worth

7 Flynn N'CkMaUd“nYaChtCIub 25 70 12 6 14 3 7 10 7 (19 9 2
Noel Fort Pierce

8 Shriner Thomas lzzo vacht Club 33 74 6 11 11 17 5 9 (199 8 4 3
Nick .. Kaneohe

9 Cervantes Mark Towill vacht Club 23 82 14 5 9 12 11 (199 8 5 14 4
Charlie —

10 : Pat Bordner Island Yacht 30 84 5 15 12 7 10 6 3 11 (16) 15
Modica

Club

JB Meredith Chicago

11 Tumey Nordhem vacht Club 37 88 (19) 4 16 10 9 15 12 10 7 5
Rob Michael St. Francis

12 Parrish Kuschner Yacht Club 81 92 3 16 15 9 (200 5 1r 4 11 12
Peter Meredith Wild Harbor

13 Fallon Ginley vacht Club 24 92 (18) 10 13 16 6 12 10 3 13 9
Craig Blake Columbia

14 Thompson DeBoer Yacht Club 3 93 9 (20) 6 6 12 8 9 12 15 16

15 Stephen i vin Davislsland " 497 g 14 7 11 17 14 14 (18) 12 14
Young 9 Yacht Club
Derick Blair Seattle

16 Vranizan Sargent vacht Club 39 113 11 18 10 13 (19) 17 13 17 6 8
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Kosinski

Thomas
McRitchie

Delaney
Lynch

Mallory Houston 34
Fontenot Yacht Club
Shrewsberry
Sam Monroe Sailing 27
Yacht Club
Aubrey Port Clinton 29
Nighswander Yacht Club
San
I?/Izcbl;yrd Francisco 28
y Yacht Club

Scores calculated with throwout. () = Throwout

file:/IN|/USIR/Archived%20Results%20Jrs/Double%2003.htm[2/5/2010 1:24:59 PM]

139 10 7 (20) 20

139 17 13 17 15

145 16 17 (18) 18

161 (20) 12 19 19

14

15

18

16

20 16 13

16 (18) 15

11 15 16

18 20 20

20

18

17

19

19

13

17

18


http://www.houstonyachtclub.com/
http://www.houstonyachtclub.com/
http://www.ssycsailnj.org/
http://www.ssycsailnj.org/
http://www.ssycsailnj.org/
http://www.portclintonyachtclub.com/
http://www.portclintonyachtclub.com/
http://www.sfyc.org/
http://www.sfyc.org/
http://www.sfyc.org/

	Local Disk
	Results


